
Female/Female Identifying Tier 2

Mondays/Wednesdays Male/Male Identifying Female/Female Identifying
Herring Cove Armbrae

Cunard Park West

Male/Male Identifying ESS Highland Park

Tuesdays/Thursdays Rockingstone Cunard
Ecole Mer et Monde (EMM) Herring Cove

Park West Halifax Independent (HIS)

Games start at 4pm Rockingstone
Halifax Christian Academy (HCA)

Monday, Oct 31 Tuesday, Nov 1 Wednesday, Nov 2 Thursday, Nov 3

HCA (Home) @ Armbrae

Herring Cove  @ Park West Cunard  @ ESS

Cunard  @ Halifax Independent EMM (Home) @ Park West

HPJH (home) @ Rockingstone

Monday, Nov 7 Tuesday, Nov 8 Wednesday, Nov 9 Thursday, Nov 10 Friday, Nov 11

HPJH @ Armbrae EMM @ Cunard Armbrae @ Herring Cove REMEMBRANCE DAY

Halifax Independent @ Rockingstone ESS @ Rockingstone HCA (Home) @ Cunard

Park West @ Cunard Herring Cove @ Park West Rockingstone @ Park West 

HCA @ Herring Cove HPJH @ Halifax Independent

Monday, Nov 14 Tuesday, Nov 15 Wednesday, Nov 16 Thursday, Nov 17

Halifax Independent @ Armbrae Herring Cove @ Cunard Armbrae @ Cunard Cunard @ Park West

HPJH (home) @ Park West EMM @ ESS Herring Cove  @ Rockingstone ESS @ Herring Cove

HCA @ Rockingstone Rockingstone @ Park West EMM @ Rockingstone

Herring Cove @ Cunard Halifax Independent @ Park West

Monday, Nov 21 Tuesday, Nov 22 Wednesday, Nov 23 Thursday, Nov 24

Assessment Days Rockginstone  @ Herring Cove Armbrae (Home) @ Park West Cunard @ Rockingstone

HCA @ Halifax Independent Park West @ ESS

HPJH @ Herring Cove EMM (Home) @ Herring Cove

Rockingstone @ Cunard 

Monday, Nov 28 Tuesday, Nov 29 Wednesday, Nov 30 Thursday, Dec 1
Rockingstone @ Armbrae 

HPJH @ HCA ????
HPJH (Home) @ Cunard Parent Teacher

Halifax Independent @ Herring Cove

HCA @ Park West 


